! FoxFederation

MATHS

KS1 Maths
KS2 Maths
KS2 Maths

EYFS Maths

ENGLISH

EYFS/KS1 English
K$2 English
K$2 English
OAK English Observation
EYFS/KS1 English
EYFS/KS1 English
English Observation
OAK English Observation
K$1/KS2 English

English Curriculum

Tue 15 Oct

Thu 14 Nov

Tue 19 Nov

Thu 28 Nov

Tue 1 Oct

Wed 9 Oct

Wed 16 Oct

Tue 12 Nov

Wed 13 Nov

Wed 20 Nov

Wed 27 Nov

Wed 4 Dec

Tue 10 Dec

Wed 11 Dec

FOX Continued Professional Development
2024-25 COURSES - AUTUMN TERM

Lesson Design in Mathematics: teaching for Mastery KS1

Lesson Design in Mathematics: teaching for Mastery KS2

Developing fluency of times tables and preparation for the
Multiplication Tables Check

Mathematics Everywhere: Independent and Ongoing Provision

Progression in Writing: Grammar and Sentence Building in the EYFS &

KS1
Securing the highest standards in Writing in upper KS2

Progression in Writing: Grammar in KS2

Using OAK curriculum to enhance your English curriculum design
(online)

Developing Reading in the EYFS & KS1: Supporting early readers,
preparing for reading, group reading and reading environments

Securing the highest standards in Writing in EYFS & KS1

English Practice Observation Morning

Using OAK curriculum to enhance your English curriculum design
(observation morning)

The Writing Process: Planning, Shared Writing and Editing

Developing your English Curriculum: Coherence, Progression and
Inclusion

OTHER SUBJECTS & OTHER AREAS

K$1/KS2 Debate

EYFS

EYFS Curriculum
EYFS English
EYFS English

EYFS Maths

EYFS Development

LEADERSHIP

Subject Leadership
Leadership Programme 1
Leadership Network Group 1
Leadership Network Group 2
Leadership Observation

Leadership Programme 2

OBSERVATIONS

Reception Observation
English Observation
Leadership Observation

OAK English Observation

Tue 26 Nov

Thu 17 Oct

Wed 13 Nov

Wed 20 Nov

Thu 28 Nov

Thu 12 Dec

Fri 25 Oct

Thu 3 Oct

Thu 10 Oct

Thu 28 Nov

Tue 3 Dec

Thu 5 Dec

Tue 12 Nov

Wed 27 Nov

Tue 3 Dec

Wed 4 Dec

Effective teaching of Debate KS1-KS2

Curriculum and Assessment in the Early Years - An Infroduction

Developing Reading in the EYFS & KS1: Supporting early readers,
preparing for reading, group reading and reading environments

Securing the highest standards in Writing in EYFS & KS1
Mathematics Everywhere: Independent and Ongoing Provision

Developing Communication and Language

New to Subject Leadership

Leadership Programme Session 1 of 6
Leadership Network Group Session 1 of 6
Leadership Network Group Session 2 of 6
Leadership Observation Day

Leadership Programme Session 2 of 6

Reception Observation morning
English Practice Observation Morning

Leadership Observation Day

Using OAK curriculum to enhance your English curriculum design
(observation morning)

£95.00

£95.00

£145.00

£115.00

£95.00

£145.00

£95.00

£115.00

£95.00

£145.00

£95.00

£115.00

£95.00

£145.00

£115.00

£95.00

£95.00

£145.00

£115.00

£95.00

£145.00

£245.00
for 6 sessions

£245.00
for 6 sessions

£245.00
for 6 sessions

£95.00

£245.00
for 6 sessions

£95.00

£95.00

£95.00

£115.00

1.45pm - 3.45pm
1.45pm - 3.45pm
1.30pm - 4.00pm

9.00am - 12.00pm

1.45pm - 3.45pm
1.30pm - 4.00pm
1.45pm - 3.45pm
1.30pm - 3.30pm
1.45pm - 3.45pm
1.30pm - 4.00pm
8.45am - 12.15pm
8.45am - 12.15pm
1.45pm - 3.45pm

1.30pm - 4.00pm

1.30pm - 4.00pm

1.45pm - 3.45pm
1.45pm - 3.45pm
1.30pm - 4.00pm
4.00pm - 5.30pm

1.45pm - 3.45pm

1.30pm - 4.00pm
4.00pm - 5.30pm
4.00pm - 5.30pm
4.00pm - 5.30pm
8.45am - 12.15pm

4.00pm - 5.30pm

8.45am - 11.55am
8.45am - 12.15pm
8.45am - 12.15pm

8.45am - 12.15pm

Ly Gt

Fox Primary School

Fox Primary School

Fox Primary School

Fox Primary School

Fox Primary School

Online via Zoom

Fox Primary School

Online via Zoom

Fox Primary School

Online via Zoom

Fox Primary School

Fox Primary School

Fox Primary School

Online via Zoom

Fox Primary School

Fox Primary School

Fox Primary School

Online via Zoom

Fox Primary School

Fox Primary School

Online via Zoom

Online via Zoom

Online via Zoom

Online via Zoom

Online via Zoom

Online via Zoom

Fox Primary School

Fox Primary School

Fox Primary School

Fox Primary School



